Division of Corpora	LIGE 2000 200 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.ex
	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H17000009965 3)))
	(((HT70000996533))) H170000099853ABC4
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
•	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : SERVICIOS COMUNITATIOS LATINOS INC Account Number : I20080000030 Phone : (305)642-1090 Fax Number : (305)642-1010 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
RECEIVE 2017 JAN 11 AM 11:57	Email Address: Y (Or ance collings, com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MC RESIGN OC CONCEPT STORE LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$25.00
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help S Warren JAN 1 2 2017
1 of 1	1/11/2017 11:24 AM

. . . .

٠

· •	((H170000099653 Cover letter	5)
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
	EPT STORE LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ORIANNE COLLINS		
	_	Name of Person	
	MGR		
		Firm/Company	
	4218 NE 2ND AVENUE		
	· ·	Address	
	MIAMI, FL. 33137		
	yt@oriannecollins.com	City/State and Zip Code	
	• -	to be used for future annual report notification	1.
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
ORIANNE COLLINS		305 450-0734	r.
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime Teleg	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	'		
Regist Divisi P.O. E	LING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations 30x 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallabassee, FL 32301	3
	(H1700000 996	\$3)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

OC CONCEPT STORE LLC			
(Name of the Limited	Liability Comr Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our r Liability Company)	ecords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L16000217657	and assigned		
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited lia	<u>bility company here</u> :	
OC CONCEPT STORE MIAMI, LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Lial	oility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	N/A	анананан саранан саран Сарана сарана
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered (ce address he	office address on our rer <u>re</u> :	ords, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street a	ddrase
	•	Lower & for road differ a	
		City	, Florida Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H17000099653

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member **Title** Name Address **Type of Action** N/A DAd 🖸 🗆 Remove Change 🗖 Add _ Remove . Change 🗖 Add £ C Remove Change D Add 🗆 Remove Change 🗖 Add 2017 Remove AETARY OF SI Π Change ------П \triangleright STATE ORID, Ş □ Remove N Change Page 2 of 3 (11170000099653)

.

	undi mati anene mua	mation, casor chang	त्रमद्भग्नः स्टब्स् स्टब्स् इंडर्ड्स्ड्स्ड्स् त्रमद्भग्नः	Ĭ, ĂŇĂĸŶĸĬĸĿĬĂĸŧĸŔŔĬŊĊŶŔŖĬŎĬŔ	THE PERSONNER PARTY	
¥1.94-9		al and the second s				THE REAL PROPERTY.
	ini - ¹ ang ang kanalang biling bagi ng mananan sa sa Pinang T					
ميرينية المربوعية	1999				، موجود میکند و میکند میکند میکند کرد و م	39 22-27771
ingeneti	Na shekara ta ƙasar ƙasar ƙwallon ƙasar ƙasa	hand a fair and the second states and the s			1999	18 Mar. 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
-				بيبيه فيترجد		
	alaanaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ah			ندر ا به مدر شروه ه	and the second second	
<u>م</u>	,	ر می مواد می اور اور اور اور می مواد م مواد می مواد می		المعاملينين، مورد ورور ال		1
	₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	Thereases				
		ىلىرىيىيەر <u>ئەت تە</u> مىمەر رېكان (لىرى مەت ىيارىد	i I manager and a state of the state		an and the second s	
		and the second				
<u></u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and the second sec
		a and a second			andra - Angelanda an	······································
		an all an				
يديرية. المالية	······································	alling and an one of the formula the sheet of the second second second second second second second second second				
<u> </u>	rian rinte insecusion (H. H	n the date of Mings is now or position in our his block down or cover the Decommon of Sume	A CAR AND INCOME AND A DESIGN AND A DESIGN A DESIGN AND A	ana ar nagu han h ana ar nagu han h	(national) I don alter (done) in mentik, in in dute wit	recent in 61/6.021 I mit top James a
	Oth day after the		, but not an offi	ective time, at	·` ,	(he ganier
2) The 9		<u>9111912017</u> -	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- A CONTRACT OF CONTRACT		-71
the record	S .			ا هو ۳	بيرويه ومعمونين	and the second division of the second divisio
2) The 9	<u> </u>	-				and an
2) The 9	<u> </u>				A SET	Ē
2) The 9	ORIANNE COLLI	NS	int or printed mapping of		A LANGE	Ē
2) The 9	<u> </u>	NS			A LANGE	
2) The 9	<u> </u>	NS			ARY OF STA	

• •